W h e r e  t h e r e  i s  k a i q u a n ,  T h e r e  i s  w a t e r
3th Generation KQDP/KQDQ
Series Multi-stage Pump
   High efficiency, Energy saving
The pump has excellent performance and high
efficiency, the efficiency index reaches the
international advanced level, and the energy efficiency
index reaches MEI 0.7, which is far higher than the

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
KQDP40-8、40-10、50-12
KQDQ40-8、40-10、50-12
1
2
3
4

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
15
14
16
Structure chart Structure chart
KQDP32-4、32-5
KQDQ32-4、32-5
1
2
3
4

7 AISI304
8 AISI304
9 AISI304
10 AISI304
13 AISI304
14 AISI304
15
16 AISI304
12 ASTM25B
6 AISI304
11 ASTM25B
12 AISI304
KQDP
KQDQ
ASTM25B
KQDP/Q40-8、40-10、50-12
AISI/ASTMMaterial MaterialName Name
1
No. No.
2
3
ASTM25B
4
5
7 AISI304
8 AISI304
9 AISI304
10 AISI304
13 AISI304
14 AISI304
15 AISI304
16 AISI304
12 ASTM25B
6 AISI304
11 ASTM25B
12 AISI304
KQDP
KQDQ
KQDP/Q32-4、32-5
Materiallist Material list
KQDP/KQDQ Light Vertical Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump KQDP/KQDQ Light Vertical Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump
Motor
Support

5 AISI304
7 AISI304
8 AISI304
9 AISI304
10 AISI304
13 AISI304
14 AISI304
15
16 AISI304
12 ASTM25B
6 AISI304
11 ASTM25B
12 AISI304
KQDP
KQDQ
KQDP/Q50-15、50-16、50-20
06 07
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
KQDP50-15、50-16、50-20
KQDQ50-15、50-16、50-20
1
2
3
4